ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

CONTROLLER'S OFFICE Ebensburg, PA

Separate and sealed bids will be received in the office of the County Controller, until 3:00 PM, and will be publicly opened at 3:15 PM, Monday, April 22, 2024, in the Cambria County Commissioners' Office for the following:

CAMBRIA COUNTY BRIDGE NO. 27 REPAIRS

Located in Dale Borough this project includes replacement of damaged pedestrian railing and an epoxy overlay where it is damage or missing.

Plans and specifications may be acquired from the Issuing Office of Keller Engineers, Inc., 420 Allegheny Street, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648. Prospective bidders may examine the Bidding Documents at the Issuing Office on Mondays through Fridays between the hours of 8:00 am and 5:00 pm and may obtain copies of the Bidding Documents from the issuing office. All bidders must only obtain the Bidding Documents from the Issuing Office and must be registered with the Issuing Office to be eligible to place a bid.

The Cambria County Commissioners reserve the right to accept or reject any or all proposals. Cambria County is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

Edward Cernic, Jr. Controller of Cambria County